
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

7

2

1

6

3

10

11

12

14

5

4

13

9

Name

Luis Pimenta

Tiago Almeida

Ricardo Vilar

Sergio Assunção

Rafael Brito

Luis Ribeiro

Paulo Cadima

Jose Lopes

Bruno Rodrigues

Rafael Vieira

David Alves

Rui Rodrigues

Ricardo Lacão

Class

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Karting

Best Tm

47.433

47.925

48.038

48.074

49.042

49.056

49.168

50.031

50.427

50.665

50.783

50.856

51.147

Diff

-

+0.492

+0.605

+0.641

+1.609

+1.623

+1.735

+2.598

+2.994

+3.232

+3.350

+3.423

+3.714

Gap

-

+0.492

+0.113

+0.036

+0.968

+0.014

+0.112

+0.863

+0.396

+0.238

+0.118

+0.073

+0.291

2nd Best

47.499

48.011

48.042

48.099

49.197

49.109

49.340

50.391

50.736

51.045

51.091

50.975

51.362

In Lap

18

19

14

11

11

12

10

13

16

17

9

15

16

Laps

18

19

18

18

18

18

18

17

16

17

17

17

16

Total Tm

15:47.025

15:45.334

15:09.203

15:33.159

15:38.872

15:14.458

15:17.939

15:09.864

15:17.570

15:12.419

15:15.988

15:13.419

15:38.086

Sorted on Best Lap timeGp Ricardo Vilar

Karting

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira
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